
Reigate Priory Relays 

Women

Stragglers A 0:51:21 8th/41

Place Time Name Number Grade

43 00:16:26 Eliza Hawthorn 101 69.48

62 00:17:02 Sophie Biggs 301 76.23

97 00:17:53 Sabrina Cant 201 69.47

Stragglers B 0:52:02 9th/41

Place Time Name Number Grade

54 00:16:44 Sarah Holt 102 72.39

67 00:17:11 Lisa Bailey 302 70.49

106 00:18:07 Lucy Hoseason 202 63.02

Stragglers C 1:00:13 18th/41

Place Time Name Number Grade

146 00:19:08 Sarah Burdett 103 59.67

150 00:19:16 Emily Wattret 303 59.26

221 00:21:49 Izabel Grindal 203 65.04

Stragglers D 1:10:26 34th/41

Place Time Name Number Grade

113 00:18:13 Eliza Hawthorn 304 62.68

248 00:24:02 Lynda Chase 104 65.64

267 00:28:11 Mirella Genziani 204 45.25

Men

Stragglers 1 1:04:33 9th/37

Place Time Name Number Grade

19 00:15:17 Scott Singleton 1007 67.34

25 00:15:36 Charles Jeffrey 2007 65.97

31 00:16:01 Bert Smith 4007 68.87

85 00:17:39 Ian Riley 3007 58.65

Stragglers 2 1:12:49 16th/39

Place Time Name Number Grade

90 00:17:47 Tom Howarth 1008 57.87

93 00:17:51 John Cheal 4008 65.76

120 00:18:27 James Desmond 3008 64.69

127 00:18:44 Abu-Turab Bharwana 2008 61.65

Stragglers 3 1:16:36 25th/37

Place Time Name Number Grade

107 00:18:08 Gareth Pritchard 1009 64.73

137 00:19:00 Richard Patient 3009 61.78

141 00:19:04 Robert Hodge 2009 61.57

190 00:20:24 Pedro Das Gupta 4009 59.52
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Individual Club Positions

Club Posn Time Name
Race 

Posn
Gender Number

Gender 

Rank
Grade

Grade 

Rank

1 00:15:17 Scott Singleton 19 M 1007 1 67.34 8

2 00:15:36 Charles Jeffrey 25 M 2007 2 65.97 9

3 00:16:01 Bert Smith 31 M 4007 3 68.87 7

4 00:16:26 Eliza Hawthorn 43 F 101 1 69.48 5

5 00:16:44 Sarah Holt 54 F 102 2 72.39 2

6 00:17:02 Sophie Biggs 62 F 301 3 76.23 1

7 00:17:11 Lisa Bailey 67 F 302 4 70.49 3

8 00:17:39 Ian Riley 85 M 3007 4 58.65 22

9 00:17:47 Tom Howarth 90 M 1008 5 57.87 23

10 00:17:51 John Cheal 93 M 4008 6 65.76 10

11 00:17:53 Sabrina Cant 97 F 201 5 69.47 6

12 00:18:07 Lucy Hoseason 106 F 202 6 63.02 15

13 00:18:08 Gareth Pritchard 107 M 1009 7 64.73 13

14 00:18:13 Eliza Hawthorn 113 F 304 7 70.01 4

15 00:18:27 James Desmond 120 M 3008 8 64.69 14

16 00:18:44 Abu-Turab Bharwana 127 M 2008 9 61.65 17

17 00:19:00 Richard Patient 137 M 3009 10 61.78 16

18 00:19:04 Robert Hodge 141 M 2009 11 61.57 18

19 00:19:08 Sarah Burdett 146 F 103 8 59.67 19

20 00:19:16 Emily Wattret 150 F 303 9 59.26 21

21 00:20:24 Pedro Das Gupta 190 M 4009 12 59.52 20

22 00:21:49 Izabel Grindal 221 F 203 10 65.04 12

23 00:24:02 Lynda Chase 248 F 104 11 65.64 11

24 00:28:11 Mirella Genziani 267 F 204 12 45.25 24

Full Results

Team Results - Women

Position Time Legs

1 Belgrave Senior Women 'A', 00:48:52 3

2 Guildford & Godalming Ladies "A" 00:50:26 3

3 Belgrave Senior Women 'B' 00:50:41 3

4 Stragglers A 00:51:21 3

5 Stragglers B 00:52:02 3

6 Reigate Priory AC 1 00:52:33 3

7 South London Harriers A 00:53:02 3

8 Epsom and Ewell Ladies Team A 00:53:17 3

9 DMVAC A team 00:56:08 3

10 Epsom and Ewell Ladies Team B 00:56:11 3

11 South London Harriers B 00:56:14 3

11 Guildford & Godalming AC Ladies "B" 00:56:14 3

13 South London Harriers C 00:57:04 3

14 DMVAC B team 00:58:46 3

15 Croydon Harriers Vets Women 00:59:32 3

16 South London Harriers D 00:59:46 3

17 Guildford & Godalming AC Ladies "C" 00:59:52 3

18 Stragglers C 01:00:13 3

Team
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19 Reigate Priory AC 2 01:00:48 3

20 Reigate Priory AC 3 01:00:58 3

21 South London Harriers E 01:01:05 3

22 Lingfield A 01:01:14 3

23 DMVAC C team 01:01:44 3

24 Reigate Priory AC 4 01:02:25 3

25 South London Harriers F 01:02:47 3

26 Croydon Harriers A 01:03:19 3

27 Lingfield B 01:04:30 3

28 Tadworth AC Ladies 01:04:59 3

29 South London Harriers H 01:05:32 3

30 South London Harriers G 01:08:14 3

31 DMVAC D team 01:08:32 3

32 DMVAC E team 01:08:52 3

33 Crawley Saints & Sinners C 01:09:19 3

34 Stragglers D 01:10:26 3

35 Lingfield C 01:10:42 3

36 Earlswood Running Club A 01:11:29 3

37 Crawley Saints & Sinners A 01:12:11 3

38 Striders of Croydon Ladies 01:12:48 3

39 Crawley Saints & Sinners B 01:13:00 3

40 Walton Ladies A Team 00:43:07 2

41 Guildford & Godalming AC Ladies "D" 00:21:48 1

Team Results - Men

Position Time Legs

1 CRAWLEY AC 'A' 00:56:20 4

2 SLH A 00:56:54 4

3 Walton Men's A Team 01:00:13 4

4 DMVAC A team 01:01:32 4

5 SLH B 01:01:36 4

6 Lingfield RC "A" 01:03:05 4

7 Walton Men's B Team 01:03:17 4

8 Guildford & Godalming "A" 01:03:43 4

9 Stragglers Men team 1 01:04:33 4

10 Epsom & Ewell Harriers A 01:05:23 4

11 Reigate Priory AC 1 01:05:41 4

12 SLH C 01:05:55 4

13 Cambridge Harriers 01:09:37 4

14 SLH D 01:10:11 4

15 DMVAC B team 01:12:20 4

16 Stragglers Men team 2 01:12:49 4

17 Croydon Harriers B VETS 01:12:55 4

18 Guildford & Godalming "B" 01:13:53 4

19 CRAWLEY AC 'B' 01:14:07 4

20 SLH E 01:14:41 4

21 Dulwich Runners AC 01:14:45 4

22 Striders of Croydon Men 01:15:35 4

23 SLH F 01:16:00 4

24 Croydon Harriers A1 01:16:18 4

Team



25 Stragglers Men team 3 01:16:36 4

26 Epsom & Ewell Harriers B 01:17:10 4

27 Lingfield RC "B" 01:17:46 4

28 Crawley Saints & Sinners B1 01:18:34 4

29 Crawley Saints & Sinners A1 01:20:04 4

30 Tadworth AC Men 01:20:19 4

31 Epsom Oddballs RC 01:20:30 4

32 Herne Hill Harriers 01:21:31 4

33 Reigate Priory AC 2 01:21:58 4

34 DMVAC C team 01:22:43 4

35 CRAWLEY AC 'C' 01:26:06 4

36 Earlswood Running Club B 01:27:13 4

37 Croydon Harriers C 01:33:07 4


